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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(13) Ricardo Costa Santos 2 53.979 +2.549 12:27:14.100
(3) Fernando Marques 1 1:04.112 +14.019 12:25:38.704 3 53.595 +2.165 12:28:07.695
1 1:09.046 +19.593 12:25:14.900 2 53.811 +3.718 12:26:32.515 4 54.741 +3.311 12:29:02.436
2 52.414 +2.961 12:26:07.314 3 53.529 +3.436 12:27:26.044 5 53.056 +1.626 12:29:55.492
3 51.438 +1.985 12:26:58.752 4 52.063 +1.970 12:28:18.107 6 52.430 +1.000 12:30:47.922
4 56.917 +7.464 12:27:55.669 5 50.590 +0.497 12:29:08.697 7 53.573 +2.143 12:31:41.495
5 50.590 +1.137 12:28:46.259 6 50.884 +0.791 12:29:59.581 8 52.716 +1.286 12:32:34.211
6 52.562 +3.109 12:29:38.821 7 50.716 +0.623 12:30:50.297 9 51.996 +0.566 12:33:26.207
7 49.733 +0.280 12:30:28.554 8 50.163 +0.070 12:31:40.460 10 51.430 - 12:34:17.637
8 49.453 - 12:31:18.007 9 50.588 +0.495 12:32:31.048
9 1:01.323 +11.870 12:32:19.330 10 50.976 +0.883 12:33:22.024 (11) Pedro Alves
10 49.948 +0.495 12:33:09.278 1 50.093 - 12:34:12.117 1 53.754 +1.835 12:26:20.594
11 1:17.194 +27.741 12:34:26.472 2 52.509 +0.590 12:27:13.103
(15) ANtonio Gaspar 3 52.766 +0.847 12:28:05.869
(1) Antonio ALves 1 54.662 +4.511 12:25:34.111 4 53.452 +1.533 12:28:59.321
1 1:00.844 +11.239 12:25:01.600 2 53.789 +3.638 12:26:27.900 5 51.919 - 12:29:51.240
2 53.918 +4.313 12:25:55.518 3 53.355 +3.204 12:27:21.255 6 54.264 +2.345 12:30:45.504
3 58.476 +8.871 12:26:53.994 4 51.592 +1.441 12:28:12.847 7 52.318 +0.399 12:31:37.822
4 52.873 +3.268 12:27:46.867 5 51.273 +1.122 12:29:04.120 8 52.829 +0.910 12:32:30.651
5 50.752 +1.147 12:28:37.619 6 51.653 +1.502 12:29:55.773 9 52.558 +0.639 12:33:23.209
6 49.612 +0.007 12:29:27.231 7 50.993 +0.842 12:30:46.766 10 52.723 +0.804 12:34:15.932
7 50.328 +0.723 12:30:17.559 8 51.956 +1.805 12:31:38.722
8 50.785 +1.180 12:31:08.344 9 50.676 +0.525 12:32:29.398 (2) Denise Simoes
9 49.605 - 12:31:57.949 10 50.151 - 12:33:19.549 1 1:24.744 +32.079 12:25:28.909
10 50.107 +0.502 12:32:48.056 " 52.171 +2.020 12:34:11.720 2 1:13.519 +20.854 12:26:42.428
11 50.104 +0.499 12:33:38.160 3 1:03.253 +10.588 12:27:45.681
12 50.013 +0.408 12:34:28.173 (7) Jose Luis Tome 4 57.939 +5.274 12:28:43.620
1 52.779 +2.305 12:26:14.590 5 56.018 +3.353 12:29:39.638
(5) Joao Nuno Amaral 2 52.063 +1.589 12:27:06.653 6 55.814 +3.149 12:30:35.452
1 1:12.419 +22.807 12:25:21.153 3 56.902 +6.428 12:28:03.555 7 53.495 +0.830 12:31:28.947
2 54.384 +4.772 12:26:15.537 4 54.710 +4.236 12:28:58.265 8 52.665 - 12:32:21.612
3 54.699 +5.087 12:27:10.236 5 52.063 +1.589 12:29:50.328 9 54.502 +1.837 12:33:16.114
4 59.993 +10.381 12:28:10.229 6 55.808 +5.334 12:30:46.136 10 54.250 +1.585 12:34:10.364
5 53.299 +3.687 12:29:03.528 7 50.905 +0.431 12:31:37.041
6 50.927 +1.315 12:29:54.455 8 50.474 - 12:32:27.515 (17) Gongalo Dourado
7 50.764 +1.152 12:30:45.219 9 50.996 +0.522 12:33:18.511 1 1:15.838 +21.161 12:25:28.336
8 49.622 +0.010 12:31:34.841 10 52.995 +2.521 12:34:11.506 2 58.972 +4.295 12:26:27.308
9 49.612 - 12:32:24.453 3 58.471 +3.794 12:27:25.779
10 52.312 +2.700 12:33:16.765 (4) Francisco Medeiros 4 57.985 +3.308 12:28:23.764
1 54.377 +4.765 12:34:11.142 1 1:11.032 +20.134 12:25:18.232 5 57.746 +3.069 12:29:21.510
2 54.782 +3.884 12:26:13.014 6 55.839 +1.162 12:30:17.349
(14) Jorge Gaspar 3 53.420 +2.522 12:27:06.434 7 56.712 +2.035 12:31:14.061
1 1:03.942 +14.032 12:25:39.911 4 56.736 +5.838 12:28:03.170 8 1:01.288 +6.611 12:32:15.349
2 52.984 +3.074 12:26:32.895 5 52.621 +1.723 12:28:55.791 9 55.186 +0.509 12:33:10.535
3 54.178 +4.268 12:27:27.073 6 54.206 +3.308 12:29:49.997 10 54.837 +0.160 12:34:05.372
4 51.415 +1.505 12:28:18.488 7 52.080 +1.182 12:30:42.077 1 54.677 - 12:35:00.049
5 50.410 +0.500 12:29:08.898 8 51.223 +0.325 12:31:33.300
6 51.662 +1.752 12:30:00.560 9 50.898 - 12:32:24.198 (16) Antonio Dourado
7 49.910 - 12:30:50.470 10 52.253 +1.355 12:33:16.451 1 1:11.291 +15.754 12:25:55.068
8 50.390 +0.480 12:31:40.860 1 54.353 +3.455 12:34:10.804 2 1:05.441 +9.904 12:27:00.509
9 50.467 +0.557 12:32:31.327 3 1:02.584 +7.047 12:28:03.093
10 51.059 +1.149 12:33:22.386 (9) Mario Simoes 4 1:00.558 +5.021 12:29:03.651
1 51.534 +1.624 12:34:13.920 1 1:17.845 +26.751 12:25:37.910 5 58.403 +2.866 12:30:02.054
2 1:00.953 +9.859 12:26:38.863 6 56.657 +1.120 12:30:58.711
(10) Paulo Simoes 3 51.916 +0.822 12:27:30.779 7 56.844 +1.307 12:31:55.555
1 54.889 +4.905 12:26:23.804 4 55.576 +4.482 12:28:26.355 8 57.135 +1.598 12:32:52.690
2 51.279 +1.295 12:27:15.083 5 51.456 +0.362 12:29:17.811 9 55.537 - 12:33:48.227
3 51.711 +1.727 12:28:06.794 6 51.145 +0.051 12:30:08.956 10 55.803 +0.266 12:34:44.030
4 1:08.347 +18.363 12:29:15.141 7 1:05.525 +14.431 12:31:14.481
5 50.486 +0.502 12:30:05.627 8 52.056 +0.962 12:32:06.537 (18) Luis Albino
6 1:00.354 +10.370 12:31:05.981 9 51.794 +0.700 12:32:58.331 1 1:02.102 +5.513 12:26:53.822
7 50.360 +0.376 12:31:56.341 10 1:01.907 +10.813 12:34:00.238 2 1:00.047 +3.458 12:27:53.869
8 1:07.775 +17.791 12:33:04.116 1 51.094 - 12:34:51.332 3 57.490 +0.901 12:28:51.359
9 49.984 - 12:33:54.100 4 58.242 +1.653 12:29:49.601
10 50.104 +0.120 12:34:44.204 (8) Mario Rogerio Abreu 5 56.955 +0.366 12:30:46.556
1 56.027 +4.597 12:26:20.121 6 1:01.461 +4.872 12:31:48.017
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7 1:01.007 +4.418 12:32:49.024
8 56.874 +0.285 12:33:45.898
9 56.589 - 12:34:42.487
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